Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H20000403531 3)))



H200004835313ABCS

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page.

Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:			2
	Division of Co	porations	7
	Fax Number	: (850) 617-6383	9
		•	N
From:		•	<u>~</u>
	Account Name	: STEARNS WEAVER MILLER WEISSLER ALHADEFF &	SITTE
	Account Number	: 120060000135	\rightarrow
	Phone	: (305) 789-3200	I
	Pax Number	(305) 789-4137	=
		ना दर्भ	••
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ĽΟ
	addwage for	this business entity to be used for future	S
ier the e	mail address for	Enter only one email address please.**	

Email Address: elaine.santiago@cornerstonegrp.com

LP/LLLP AMENDMENT/RESTATEMENT/CORRECTION MARBRISA ASSOCIATES, LTD.

Certificate of Status	0	
Certified Copy	1	
Page Count	01	
Estimated Charge	\$105.00	

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

MECENED



November 24, 2020

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Division of Corporations

MARBRISA ASSOCIATES, LTD. 2100 HOLLYWOOD BOUELVARD HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020

SUBJECT: MARBRISA ASSOCIATES, LTD.

REP: A99000001125

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document is illegible and not acceptable for imaging.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Terri J Schroeder Regulatory Specialist III FAX Aud. #: H20000403531 Letter Number: 120A00023688

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF MARBRISA ASSOCIATES, LTD.

2020 NOV 21

; ; ;

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 620.1202 of the Florida Statutes, Marbrisa Associates, Ltd., a Florida limited partnership (the "Partnership"), whose certificate was filed with the Florida Department of State on July 13, 1999 under Document Number A99000001125, adopts the following Certificate of Amendment to its Certificate of Limited Partnership:

FIRST: Paragraph 5 of the Certificate of Limited Partnership of the Partnership is hereby amended as follows:

5. <u>DISSOLUTION DATE</u>. The term of the Partnership shall commence on the date of filing the Certificate of Limited Partnership with the Florida Department of State and shall continue until December 31, 2066, unless sooner terminated as provided in the Limited Partnership Agreement.

SECOND: This Certificate of Amendment shall be effective at the time of filing with the Florida Department of State.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned General Partner of the Partnership, has signed this Certificate of Amendment to Certificate of Limited Partnership as of the 30th day of October 2020.

CORNERSTONE MARBRISA, L.L.C., a Florida limited liability company

By:

Yorge Lopez, Makager